Simerset Think twice this summer





We're all in it together.

STAV.O.SAFE

You can still catch and spread Covid-19 so we encourage you to keep acting responsibly.



Please continue testing regularly



Please continue to wear your mask in crowded indoor areas

Please continue to keep your distance to protect each other

Please get a test if you have Covid-19 symptoms

Please self-isolate as required



For more information on how to stay safe and to enter our prize draw to win a £100 gift voucher, visit: www.somerset.gov.uk/stay-safe

